#### Celebrate Greater Crisfield



Greater Crisfield Action Coalition (GCAC)
Invites you to sponsor our Celebrate Greater Crisfield Gala.

DINING UNDER THE STARS

- Begin your holiday shopping at the Silent Auction
  - Enjoy a delicious dinner
  - Tour the Kingsbay Mansion
    - Live Auction

Saturday, September 15, 2018 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. **The Kingsbay Mansion** 27999 Coulbourn Creek Road Marion Station, MD 21838

Proceeds from the dinner will Benefit The Greater Crisfield Action Coalition Efforts to transform the greater Crisfield area into a vibrant and thriving community.

Tickets are \$100 per person

Uniquely Crisfield ® www.CelebrateGreaterCrisfield.com

For additional information, please contact Linda Singh @ 917-575-0467 Linda@SitaraCollections.com Linda Riggin @ (202) 441-5137 Linda@investue.net

## **Sponsor Opportunities**



\$2,000

Top billing plus logo on invitations, program and all signage Prominent mention in press announcement Special recognition in all advertising / Social Media / Website Social Media Feature Two Tickets to the event Promotion in thank you bags



## Crab Blue

\$1,500

Mention in press announcement, programs and all signage Recognition in all advertising / Social Media / Website Social Media Feature Promotion in thank you bags



# Soft Shell Crab

\$1,000

Recognition in all advertising / Social Media / Website Social Media Feature Signage at event Promotion in thank you bags



## Crab Cake

\$750

Recognition in advertising / Social Media / Website Signage at event Promotion in thank you bags



\$500

Signage at Event Social Media / Website Logo

Uniquely Crisfield ®

#### Celebrate Greater Crisfield

Proceeds from the Event will benefit the Greater Crisfield Action Coalition efforts to transform the greater Crisfield area into a vibrant and thriving community.

#### **Donation Form**

□Sponsorship	□Silent Auction Item	□Thank You Bag Donation		
Description of Item:				
Value o	f Item/Donation/Sponsorship:	\$		
Name:				
City, State, Zip:				
Other:				
Donor signature:				
Celebrate Greater Crisfi	eld volunteer signature			

**All proceeds to benefit:** Greater Crisfield Action Coalition (GCAC) efforts to transform the greater Crisfield area into a vibrant and thriving community.

GCAC is a charitable, tax-exempt organization pursuant to section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions are tax deductible.

#### Thank You!

Uniquely Crisfield ® www.CelebrateGreaterCrisfield.com